assessment _id

BLAIN-505001700
BLAIN-505002050
BLAIN-505002050
BLAIN-505002450
BLAIN-505003250
BLAIN-505004500
BLAIN-505005600
BLAIN-505005800
BLAIN-505006500
BLAIN-505006525
BLAIN-505006550
BLAIN-505006600
BLAIN-505007250
BLAIN-505007650
BLAIN-505009000
BLAIN-505009300
BLAIN-505009400
BLAIN-505011400
BLAIN-505012050
BLAIN-505012050
BLAIN-505015450
BLAIN-505015700
BLAIN-505016150
BLAIN-505016300
BLAIN-505016850
BLAIN-505018300
BLAIN-505019400
BLAIN-505020750
BLAIN-505021000
BLAIN-505022550
BLAIN-505022900
BLAIN-505023000
BLAIN-505023450
BLAIN-505025550
BLAIN-505027050
BLAIN-505027150
BLAIN-505027200
BLAIN-505027500
BLAIN-505027850
BLAIN-505027850
BLAIN-505031900
BLAIN-505032000
BLAIN-505035600
BLAIN-505100500
BLAIN-505100550
BLAIN-505100700

sale_id

2356218
1559139
2335378
2325807
2355785
2346303
2437154
2370975
1037046
1037048
1037047
2459836
2409725
2412501
2446742
2357057
2258411
2265540
2292913
2406075
2381442
2443435
2315225
2371923
2450641
2452256
2343396
2394602
2287019
2250236
2304059
2373619
2339262
2373203
2438951
2333048
2333049
2336717
2264671
2392871
2310641
2387776
2360448
1565249
2083117
1040331

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

111
1.34
1.34
1.72
1.08
0.91
1.02
1.14
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.79
0.91
0.89
1.05
0.84
0.78
1.29
0.96
0.98
0.83
1.00
1.44
0.97
0.89
0.88
1.20
1.14
1.37
0.83
131
0.74
1.16
1.61
0.83
1.17
1.17
1.19
0.63
0.55
0.88
0.83
1.68
1.00
1.05
0.93



